Anderson Power Products®
HEADQUARTERS:  Anderson Power Products®, 13 Pratts Junction Road, Sterling, MA 01564-2305 USA  T:978-422-3600  F:978-422-3700
EUROPE:  Anderson Power Products® Ltd., Unit 3, Europa Court, Europa Boulevard, Westbrook, Warrington, Cheshire, WA5 7TN United Kingdom  T: +44 (0) 1925 428390  F: +44 (0) 1925 428399
ASIA / PACIFIC: IDEAL Anderson Asia Pacific Ltd., Unit 922-928 Topsail Plaza, 11 On Sum Street, Shatin N.T., Hong Kong  T:+(852) 2636 0836   F:+(852) 2635 9036
CHINA: IDEAL Anderson Technologies (Shenzhen) Ltd., Block A8 Tantou Western Industrial Park, Songgang Baoan District, Shenzhen, PR. China 518105  T: +(86) 755 2768 2118  F: +(86) 755 2768 2218
TAIWAN:  IDEAL Anderson Asia Pacific Ltd., Taiwan Branch, 4F.-2, No.116, Dadun 20th St., Situn District, Taichung City 407, Taiwan (R.O.C.) T: +(886) 4 2310 6451  F:+(886) 4 2310 6460
PowerMod®

TEMPERATURE CHARTS
DIMENSIONS - mm(in.)
ORDERING INFORMATION
22.1
(0.87) 7.9
(0.31)
Cable Connector
Part
Number  Description
PM103MOOLOO  1x3 PIN Cable Connector
PM104MOOLOO  1x4 PIN Cable Connector
PM106MOOLOO  1x6 PIN Cable Connector
PM108MOOLOO  1x8 PIN Cable Connector
Panel Mount With Screws
Part
Number  Description
PM103MOOLSC  1x3 PIN Cable Connector
PM104MOOLSC  1x4 PIN Cable Connector
PM106MOOLSC  1x6 PIN Cable Connector
PM108MOOLSC  1x8 PIN Cable Connector
Panel Mount With Mounting Clip
Part
Number  Description
PM103MOOLMC  1x3 PIN Cable Connector
PM104MOOLMC  1x4 PIN Cable Connector
PM106MOOLMC  1x6 PIN Cable Connector
PM108MOOLMC  1x8 PIN Cable Connector
A
10.4
(0.41)
ROWS               -A-
CONTACTS     mm     in.
1 - 03         28.5   1.12
1 - 04         33.5   1.32
1 - 06              43.5    1.71
1 - 08              53.5    2.11
Cable Connector
With Snap-in Panel Clip
Part
Number  Description
PM103MOOLPC  1x3 PIN Cable Connector
PM104MOOLPC  1x4 PIN Cable Connector
PM106MOOLPC  1x6 PIN Cable Connector
PM108MOOLPC  1x8 PIN Cable Connector
With Clam Shell Hood &
Strain Relief
Part
Number  Description
PM103MOOLCH  1x3 PIN Cable Connector
PM104MOOLCH  1x4 PIN Cable Connector
PM106MOOLCH  1x6 PIN Cable Connector
PM108MOOLCH  1x8 PIN Cable Connector
See accessory section for panel clip and mounting clip cut-out dimensions.
9.4
(0.37)
Crimp Contacts